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CALIFORNIA

MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

1 of 32

El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 74 8 7 72 67 13 10 69

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 92 22 19 95 89 24 28 86

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 57 76 76 57 55 79 87 46

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 47 48 56 37 33 58 58 35

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 116 135 135 119 116 134 141 111

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 23 13 15 19 20 15 16 18

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 75 27 27 74 72 30 35 67

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 64 19 23 60 55 27 34 47

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 15 47 43 19 15 46 46 15

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 61 126 126 57 51 128 122 63

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 9 6 7 8 10 5 5 10

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 17 54 60 14 21 51 61 14

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 101 142 139 104 95 142 135 105

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 18 72 78 13 10 80 72 19

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 115 151 151 116 100 157 164 99

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 45 82 76 51 51 72 85 41

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 63 159 154 70 58 161 160 61

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 57 133 137 53 54 134 136 53

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 65 185 177 69 66 180 186 64

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 20 72 72 18 16 75 77 14

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 29 64 55 34 27 62 60 27

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 82 171 168 86 77 174 169 83

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 61 92 98 52 53 92 96 54

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 139 210 189 157 132 207 229 120

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 4 39 39 4 4 39 39 4

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 14 42 39 16 16 35 43 10

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 27 66 65 28 27 61 67 23

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 34 76 77 31 29 79 83 25

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 69 153 147 74 62 156 154 67

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 55 81 82 55 52 82 84 51

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 135 144 149 130 125 149 161 116

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 30 57 52 39 30 58 60 29

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 96 99 104 93 90 103 120 79

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 19 47 50 16 15 53 53 15

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 60 101 98 61 56 102 106 53

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 26 66 64 30 26 64 64 22

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 67 164 158 68 62 161 162 71

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 34 90 87 37 36 86 91 31

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 90 173 174 88 83 177 178 84

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 47 39 43 44 36 49 46 37

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 41 71 67 44 38 73 72 39

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 101 205 197 104 95 203 210 92

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 29 73 69 31 30 68 73 27

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 76 138 138 71 64 151 152 61

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 720 1230 1224 718 675 1236 1282 643

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 1779 2808 2763 1800 1644 2859 2948 1614

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 2499 4038 3987 2518 2319 4095 4230 2257

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 2499 4038 3987 2518 2319 4095 4230 2257

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2499 4038 3987 2518 2319 4095 4230 2257

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2499 4038 3987 2518 2319 4095 4230 2257

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2499 4038 3987 2518 2319 4095 4230 2257

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 2499 4038 3987 2518 2319 4095 4230 2257
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

2 of 32

1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 624 521 527 609 573 554 577 557

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 368 666 665 376 345 668 682 349

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 498 1074 1039 517 472 1059 1102 452

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 498 758 759 499 459 782 821 435

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 511 1019 997 517 470 1032 1048 464

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 139 46 50 134 127 57 69 114

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 2452 3999 3944 2474 2283 4046 4184 2220

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 2499 4038 3987 2518 2319 4095 4230 2257

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 251 419 428 247 226 430 432 237

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 47 39 43 44 36 49 46 37
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

3 of 32

El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 70 9 73 7 69 9

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 91 23 92 21 94 19

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 64 69 59 76 56 79

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 37 54 31 59 33 55

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 122 128 119 131 123 128

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 21 13 22 14 20 15

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 74 28 73 29 77 24

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 58 24 55 27 61 21

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 19 43 17 44 17 42

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 63 118 54 131 60 120

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 8 7 10 5 10 5

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 27 48 21 53 17 54

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 106 133 104 133 99 137

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 20 69 19 72 23 68

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 114 148 106 152 107 152

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 51 74 48 75 47 79

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 77 143 60 156 70 149

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 70 118 58 131 60 127

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 79 169 71 173 74 167

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 17 74 17 75 15 75

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 41 46 35 52 31 55

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 95 155 87 159 90 157

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 59 91 50 95 49 94

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 165 182 153 193 148 192

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 4 38 4 37 3 40

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 16 37 16 34 14 36

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 32 58 27 67 23 66

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 36 71 33 73 30 74

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 77 144 66 154 78 141

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 53 79 51 80 51 77

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 143 133 120 153 126 146

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 33 54 31 57 34 55

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 99 92 95 97 91 99

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 18 50 18 49 18 49

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 65 96 58 101 60 99

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 30 59 28 62 27 60

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 76 149 77 148 69 152

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 38 85 33 85 35 82

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 109 151 93 169 97 164

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 43 45 46 41 44 40

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 44 67 43 69 41 69

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 108 190 108 190 105 193

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 39 60 27 72 33 65

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 75 139 83 129 76 137

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 775 1142 705 1198 706 1174

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 1911 2621 1786 2732 1799 2693

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 2686 3763 2491 3930 2505 3867

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 2686 3763 2491 3930 2505 3867

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2686 3763 2491 3930 2505 3867

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2686 3763 2491 3930 2505 3867

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2686 3763 2491 3930 2505 3867

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 2686 3763 2491 3930 2505 3867
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

4 of 32

1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 619 509 595 539 610 512

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 403 622 368 646 373 644

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 578 968 518 1016 507 1009

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 524 719 472 764 488 740

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 562 945 538 965 527 962

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 132 52 128 56 138 45

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 2643 3718 2445 3889 2461 3827

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 2686 3763 2491 3930 2505 3867

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 267 398 250 410 246 411

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 43 45 46 41 44 40
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

5 of 32

El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 11 64

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 20 89

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 85 48

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 55 32

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 144 101

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 16 16

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 28 67

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 28 53

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 45 15

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 124 54

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 6 9

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 54 19

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 135 102

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 75 15

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 156 103

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 80 44

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 161 57

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 137 51

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 182 57

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 76 14

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 55 29

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 156 91

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 97 45

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 206 129

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 40 2

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 37 11

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 65 24

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 75 30

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 147 71

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 81 48

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 147 117

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 61 27

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 110 75

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 48 18

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 101 56

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 64 24

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 153 63

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 78 35

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 177 78

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 43 38

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 75 35

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 192 100

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 67 30

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 136 76

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 1223 639

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 2806 1623

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 4029 2262

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 4029 2262

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 4029 2262

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 4029 2262

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 4029 2262

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 4029 2262
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

6 of 32

1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 556 539

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 667 349

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 1051 453

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 770 442

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 985 479

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 56 120

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 3986 2224

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 4029 2262

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 420 239

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 43 38
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

7 of 32

El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 43 21

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 69 17

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 67 64

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 39 49

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 120 113

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 12 21

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 42 46

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 41 27

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 20 39

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 51 115

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 7 5

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 24 49

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 78 149

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 18 70

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 98 143

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 48 73

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 67 147

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 48 131

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 63 165

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 21 68

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 36 52

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 111 127

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 57 85

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 147 174

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 6 34

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 21 29

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 36 51

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 40 66

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 79 134

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 45 76

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 107 150

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 35 49

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 86 96

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 28 36

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 66 88

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 38 52

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 68 140

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 36 77

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 97 151

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 32 45

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 43 61

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 109 164

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 26 64

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 82 128

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 687 1125

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 1720 2516

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 2407 3641

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 2407 3641

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2407 3641

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2407 3641

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2407 3641

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 2407 3641
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NON-PARTISAN  CONGRESS 4TH

MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

8 of 32

1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 504 512

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 340 636

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 546 916

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 486 695

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 531 882

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 83 73

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 2375 3596

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 2407 3641

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 218 411

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 32 45
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014
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El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 11 68

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 23 87

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 87 45

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 63 29

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 140 114

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 15 19

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 34 67

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 32 50

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 49 12

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 136 45

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 5 10

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 56 17

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 144 97

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 75 15

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 168 92

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 82 39

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 169 53

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 147 45

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 192 51

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 78 12

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 62 28

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 173 75

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 100 46

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 227 120

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 39 2

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 39 12

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 70 23

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 80 27

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 161 59

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 88 45

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 164 111

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 63 29

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 123 72

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 49 18

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 101 55

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 67 26

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 164 63

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 88 36

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 183 76

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 49 35

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 74 37

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 208 92

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 67 32

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 147 67

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 1294 628

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 2998 1525

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 4292 2153

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 4292 2153

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 4292 2153

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 4292 2153

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 4292 2153

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 4292 2153
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NON-PARTISAN  STATE SENATOR 8TH DIST

MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

10 of 32

1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 590 536

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 699 323

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 1127 414

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 829 416

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 1047 464

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 66 117

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 4243 2118

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 4292 2153

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 443 221

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 49 35
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

11 of 32

El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 25 43

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 30 51

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 94 30

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 65 22

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 156 63

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 19 8

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 39 53

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 37 36

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 51 7

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 136 32

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 7 9

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 56 16

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 157 76

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 75 15

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 182 65

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 83 33

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 170 41

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 151 35

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 194 40

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 86 4

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 63 23

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 177 57

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 112 31

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 256 68

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 37 4

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 38 13

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 72 16

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 85 17

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 168 46

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 96 32

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 185 76

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 61 27

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 143 39

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 51 17

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 120 23

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 69 19

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 174 38

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 90 28

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 197 53

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 51 22

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 80 27

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 219 61

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 73 20

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 163 43

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 1363 478

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 3230 1001

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 4593 1479

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 4593 1479

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 4593 1479

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 4593 1479

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 4593 1479

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 4593 1479
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NON-PARTISAN  STATE ASSEMBLY 5TH DIST

MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

12 of 32

1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 652 345

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 730 255

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 1186 291

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 909 277

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 1116 311

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 76 89

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 4542 1457

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 4593 1479

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 470 172

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 51 22
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

13 of 32

El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 37 7 40 5 31 10

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 53 16 52 16 51 16

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 43 49 42 51 51 42

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 39 30 41 29 45 24

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 112 71 101 80 124 57

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 18 5 15 8 18 5

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 48 22 46 27 51 18

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 50 13 48 16 50 14

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 22 23 19 28 25 21

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 59 57 51 63 67 45

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 8 1 9 1 8 2

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 21 34 21 32 22 30

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 99 93 111 84 128 65

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 30 43 18 53 32 42

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 115 98 112 104 130 84

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 48 57 44 60 58 47

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 84 79 82 78 104 56

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 55 95 55 96 74 76

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 88 97 73 114 90 95

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 24 48 26 44 29 39

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 34 34 29 36 39 27

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 87 99 92 94 101 85

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 49 72 47 73 56 64

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 138 108 133 114 163 80

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 10 17 7 20 12 15

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 10 24 11 25 13 21

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 31 27 31 28 35 22

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 36 47 31 52 39 45

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 81 99 80 101 115 67

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 61 40 59 44 65 37

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 124 79 122 77 145 52

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 38 38 42 35 43 34

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 96 47 88 57 98 43

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 20 33 18 34 28 25

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 55 52 53 60 62 47

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 24 47 24 47 35 35

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 77 78 76 81 101 53

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 46 47 43 48 59 36

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 100 96 90 108 114 76

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 40 19 37 21 43 16

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 31 49 34 45 46 35

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 116 111 108 123 143 83

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 41 39 36 43 48 31

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 82 79 84 81 99 60

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 690 781 658 812 809 658

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 1790 1538 1723 1624 2081 1219

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 2480 2319 2381 2436 2890 1877

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 2480 2319 2381 2436 2890 1877

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2480 2319 2381 2436 2890 1877

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2480 2319 2381 2436 2890 1877

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2480 2319 2381 2436 2890 1877

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 2480 2319 2381 2436 2890 1877
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CALIFORNIA

MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

14 of 32

1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 481 293 455 323 513 252

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 405 405 397 412 482 326

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 526 621 504 644 612 524

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 511 435 493 460 595 350

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 557 565 532 597 688 425

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 98 35 94 43 101 32

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 2440 2300 2344 2415 2847 1861

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 2480 2319 2381 2436 2890 1877

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 265 268 262 273 312 221

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 40 19 37 21 43 16
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

15 of 32

El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 31 11 32 8 32 7 32 5

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 48 14 51 11 43 15 36 20

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 43 47 52 41 52 37 48 42

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 36 31 42 25 41 21 44 19

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 104 78 102 74 113 61 100 71

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 14 9 16 7 14 7 15 6

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 47 23 43 26 45 21 45 20

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 46 14 45 13 45 13 40 18

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 16 30 20 25 25 18 20 23

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 53 56 59 50 68 41 64 44

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 7 1 6 2 8 0 6 2

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 14 40 20 33 27 28 30 25

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 104 87 117 73 133 53 117 67

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 24 46 33 40 38 38 39 37

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 100 106 125 82 125 75 139 62

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 41 58 48 51 50 49 50 47

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 83 75 103 58 101 55 99 57

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 54 92 60 86 78 72 70 70

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 71 109 80 99 91 86 98 77

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 23 45 26 42 33 36 31 34

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 28 35 31 32 41 26 34 32

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 82 103 93 88 100 81 92 89

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 50 69 50 69 60 58 72 47

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 137 104 133 107 162 77 153 79

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 5 22 12 15 14 12 18 7

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 9 25 16 19 13 20 17 15

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 24 31 39 17 40 19 33 23

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 30 51 37 45 41 40 47 34

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 76 100 89 87 102 70 106 65

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 58 37 55 42 58 35 64 31

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 109 88 120 71 134 58 134 57

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 38 36 39 37 42 35 45 30

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 82 59 92 50 98 45 93 50

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 15 37 19 34 22 30 23 29

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 49 58 50 56 67 41 64 42

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 20 48 24 44 31 37 29 39

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 69 83 76 79 99 54 104 47

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 40 49 41 47 47 42 51 37

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 82 106 99 93 102 81 116 67

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 36 19 37 16 40 11 41 12

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 30 46 35 43 42 35 48 30

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 107 116 105 115 132 87 142 77

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 36 43 41 38 40 37 41 36

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 80 81 90 70 102 55 103 56

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 617 807 686 744 773 649 801 606

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 1634 1611 1817 1416 2018 1170 1992 1171

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 2251 2418 2503 2160 2791 1819 2793 1777

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 2251 2418 2503 2160 2791 1819 2793 1777

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2251 2418 2503 2160 2791 1819 2793 1777

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2251 2418 2503 2160 2791 1819 2793 1777

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2251 2418 2503 2160 2791 1819 2793 1777

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 2251 2418 2503 2160 2791 1819 2793 1777
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5TH APPELLATE DISTRICT

MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

16 of 32

1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 438 313 462 280 478 241 444 268

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 373 413 452 339 482 298 480 297

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 483 635 540 574 632 487 618 473

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 457 466 501 422 564 354 576 338

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 500 591 548 545 635 439 675 401

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 93 37 88 39 90 34 85 38

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 2215 2399 2466 2144 2751 1808 2752 1765

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 2251 2418 2503 2160 2791 1819 2793 1777

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 242 279 295 228 323 194 325 191

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 36 19 37 16 40 11 41 12
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NON-PARTISAN  AJ - KANE

MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

17 of 32

El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 31 9

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 36 21

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 50 40

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 41 22

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 105 63

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 13 8

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 45 17

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 43 14

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 19 24

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 67 39

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 6 2

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 28 27

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 123 62

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 36 37

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 139 63

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 55 42

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 101 56

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 69 72

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 98 76

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 32 33

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 37 26

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 101 79

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 65 49

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 165 68

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 17 8

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 15 17

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 34 23

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 45 34

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 116 58

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 67 28

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 134 56

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 45 30

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 98 46

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 26 25

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 71 38

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 34 35

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 100 48

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 53 34

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 119 63

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 35 16

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 46 32

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 135 83

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 43 32

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 103 59

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 800 592

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 2041 1122

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 2841 1714

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 2841 1714

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2841 1714

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2841 1714

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2841 1714

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 2841 1714
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NON-PARTISAN  AJ - KANE

MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

18 of 32

1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 450 257

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 488 289

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 633 451

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 602 315

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 668 402

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 88 31

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 2806 1698

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 2841 1714

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 326 189

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 35 16
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

19 of 32

El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 41 29

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 67 23

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 53 61

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 32 46

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 109 110

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 15 16

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 47 40

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 34 32

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 19 39

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 66 92

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 6 4

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 25 39

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 85 125

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 24 56

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 109 113

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 43 75

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 99 92

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 70 101

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 94 126

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 35 41

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 32 53

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 82 135

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 38 88

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 136 172

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 10 27

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 14 27

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 39 38

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 41 56

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 91 108

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 46 64

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 112 126

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 38 44

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 96 71

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 19 41

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 64 67

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 31 50

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 92 112

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 36 70

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 98 130

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 36 37

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 36 63

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 126 131

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 30 54

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 95 99

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 662 1035

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 1849 2088

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 2511 3123

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 2511 3123

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2511 3123

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2511 3123

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2511 3123

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 2511 3123
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote
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1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 483 488

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 391 504

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 550 808

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 507 577

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 580 746

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 81 72

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 2475 3086

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 2511 3123

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 243 333

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 36 37
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

21 of 32

El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 36 24

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 56 23

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 67 49

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 50 31

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 124 94

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 11 10

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 45 35

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 38 28

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 21 34

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 78 75

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 6 6

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 33 26

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 88 120

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 38 42

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 115 103

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 50 59

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 89 99

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 100 79

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 120 103

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 45 37

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 49 34

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 112 111

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 59 71

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 178 142

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 10 28

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 19 21

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 42 34

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 51 48

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 109 96

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 60 57

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 151 115

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 44 40

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 93 79

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 28 30

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 67 69

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 41 45

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 98 95

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 54 54

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 129 103

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 55 41

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 131 132

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 47 47

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 94 98

Precinct Totals 10309 1995 19.35 880 818

Vote by Mail Totals 10309 4612 44.74 2051 1849

Grand Totals 10309 6607 64.09 2931 2667

CALIFORNIA 10309 6607 64.09 2931 2667

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10309 6607 64.09 2931 2667

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10309 6607 64.09 2931 2667

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10309 6607 64.09 2931 2667

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10309 6607 64.09 2931 2667

1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 526 403

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 419 455
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NON-PARTISAN  MARIPOSA COUNTY SCHOOL DIST 3

MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

22 of 32

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 734 660

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 603 534

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2290 1475 64.41 649 615

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 83 63

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 2931 2667

MARIPOSA 10309 6607 64.09 2931 2667

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 274 291
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote
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Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 123 65

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 166 84

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 76 15

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 59 34

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 172 84

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 98 46

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 215 136

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 38 4

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 31 26

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 54 41

Precinct Totals 2344 501 21.37 311 171

Vote by Mail Totals 2344 1112 47.44 721 364

Grand Totals 2344 1613 68.81 1032 535

CALIFORNIA 2344 1613 68.81 1032 535

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 1032 535

8th SENATE DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 1032 535

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 1032 535

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 2344 1613 68.81 1032 535

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 1032 535

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 2344 1613 68.81 1032 535

MARIPOSA 2344 1613 68.81 1032 535
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NON-PARTISAN  JOHN C. FREMONT HEALTH CARE DIRECTOR

MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote
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El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 10 29 24 20 5

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 26 35 45 19 14

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 36 65 64 15 22

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 24 34 38 7 14

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 49 133 128 36 46

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 2 11 13 4 5

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 21 35 17 35 8

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 15 31 34 15 14

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 26 19 19 9 4

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 52 85 77 28 19

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 1 6 8 3 4

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 13 23 22 6 12

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 47 111 74 66 47

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 20 43 26 15 20

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 39 126 80 55 68

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 18 40 46 18 26

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 37 82 81 38 47

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 67 52 56 35 27

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 54 92 112 27 45

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 21 32 35 14 18

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 24 29 35 16 10

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 52 131 107 38 66

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 40 49 43 15 18

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 103 148 152 52 58

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 16 20 11 2 10

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 14 22 12 4 5

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 30 43 34 13 10

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 28 45 48 23 18

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 53 107 99 35 45

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 31 46 58 23 18

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 64 149 143 46 38

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 27 35 33 16 22

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 49 81 100 30 37

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 15 28 21 10 14

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 46 75 71 21 23

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 29 30 27 12 23

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 63 121 95 20 35

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 32 43 44 22 16

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 67 113 108 33 55

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 16 30 32 13 15

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 37 44 45 7 20

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 74 122 133 41 64

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 39 38 39 17 9

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 55 100 79 39 50

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 515 684 653 310 289

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 1067 2049 1915 703 855

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 1582 2733 2568 1013 1144

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 1582 2733 2568 1013 1144

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 1582 2733 2568 1013 1144

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 1582 2733 2568 1013 1144

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 1582 2733 2568 1013 1144

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 1582 2733 2568 1013 1144
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote
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25 of 32

1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 261 477 459 188 151

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 175 431 337 201 224

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 421 618 597 216 267

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 313 566 573 204 215

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 412 641 602 204 287

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 36 66 51 50 22

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 1566 2703 2536 1000 1129

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 1582 2733 2568 1013 1144

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 119 303 202 142 147

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 16 30 32 13 15
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Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 9 7 8 5

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 59 65 32 42

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 43 58 18 17

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 103 118 61 81

Precinct Totals 1149 169 14.71 52 65 26 22

Vote by Mail Totals 1149 515 44.82 162 183 93 123

Grand Totals 1149 684 59.53 214 248 119 145

CALIFORNIA 1149 684 59.53 214 248 119 145

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1149 684 59.53 214 248 119 145

8th SENATE DISTRICT 1149 684 59.53 214 248 119 145

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 1149 684 59.53 214 248 119 145

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 1149 684 59.53 214 248 119 145

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1149 684 59.53 214 248 119 145

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 1149 684 59.53 214 248 119 145

MARIPOSA 1149 684 59.53 214 248 119 145

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 214 248 119 145
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote
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El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 47 26 43 28 48 25 28 47

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 74 37 74 30 65 41 29 78

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 86 49 87 48 41 92 30 105

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 51 39 53 39 25 62 19 72

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 138 113 140 97 93 154 60 191

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 24 7 26 6 18 15 9 25

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 71 29 66 30 48 51 28 71

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 50 30 61 18 37 46 16 66

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 27 34 32 28 11 50 13 50

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 99 77 104 75 49 131 39 141

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 7 9 9 7 8 8 4 12

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 26 47 33 39 19 54 20 53

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 123 113 129 106 65 173 65 168

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 53 41 53 41 18 76 18 76

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 129 126 141 113 72 188 75 187

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 62 66 60 66 32 97 29 101

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 105 120 126 92 53 166 58 164

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 100 86 103 82 41 143 51 136

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 141 105 135 105 66 186 54 193

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 47 42 50 38 21 68 15 77

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 54 34 50 38 25 65 24 65

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 144 110 147 102 74 176 63 186

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 88 62 99 50 37 114 43 107

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 223 121 212 129 109 237 80 259

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 26 17 29 14 10 31 10 31

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 23 33 24 28 7 46 12 43

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 51 43 52 40 17 76 15 78

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 51 59 54 55 23 85 22 89

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 119 101 132 88 53 167 60 162

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 71 63 70 60 46 86 33 102

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 165 113 164 109 97 179 74 207

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 38 49 47 41 21 66 12 75

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 136 54 124 65 70 120 52 141

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 25 40 28 34 15 48 17 47

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 98 53 96 58 45 107 35 120

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 46 46 48 41 21 69 24 65

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 126 106 131 96 49 187 48 183

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 59 63 64 57 32 92 20 104

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 151 115 166 96 70 192 58 204

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 50 33 60 20 41 43 29 54

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 55 56 50 59 27 83 27 83

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 161 140 160 130 78 221 74 223

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 57 45 52 48 22 77 30 70

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 128 87 133 77 70 145 59 155

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 1004 918 1029 864 518 1389 470 1456

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 2601 1921 2688 1759 1371 3149 1111 3410

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 3605 2839 3717 2623 1889 4538 1581 4866

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 3605 2839 3717 2623 1889 4538 1581 4866

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 3605 2839 3717 2623 1889 4538 1581 4866

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 3605 2839 3717 2623 1889 4538 1581 4866

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 3605 2839 3717 2623 1889 4538 1581 4866

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 3605 2839 3717 2623 1889 4538 1581 4866
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014
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1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 667 441 686 399 435 667 271 846

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 505 522 551 464 267 762 269 761

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 897 653 901 626 407 1142 367 1175

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 703 532 715 510 370 858 305 943

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 833 691 864 624 410 1109 369 1141

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 121 59 127 48 85 97 44 137

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 3555 2806 3657 2603 1848 4495 1552 4812

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 3605 2839 3717 2623 1889 4538 1581 4866

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 331 327 356 299 174 491 178 484

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 50 33 60 20 41 43 29 54
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MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote
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El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 64 10 31 41

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 94 17 35 69

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 69 65 31 97

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 41 50 22 65

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 148 99 91 158

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 26 8 15 18

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 64 35 31 65

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 54 28 32 48

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 17 44 22 41

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 91 85 62 113

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 11 5 5 10

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 31 41 18 52

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 123 113 90 143

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 35 58 23 69

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 131 126 102 155

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 71 55 35 94

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 110 109 72 147

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 65 121 52 132

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 104 144 81 167

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 38 51 33 55

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 43 44 20 68

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 113 136 84 166

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 76 76 47 101

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 186 153 120 219

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 18 23 19 22

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 23 29 8 45

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 43 51 30 64

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 40 71 26 85

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 98 123 75 146

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 64 72 45 90

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 137 135 101 175

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 41 49 28 58

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 101 84 67 114

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 27 37 8 57

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 73 80 56 94

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 41 49 22 68

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 105 131 63 169

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 47 77 37 86

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 122 145 89 175

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 43 41 29 53

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 49 61 25 85

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 150 145 94 202

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 49 52 29 70

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 126 87 65 144

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 888 1031 529 1372

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 2314 2184 1541 2923

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 3202 3215 2070 4295

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 3202 3215 2070 4295

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 3202 3215 2070 4295

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 3202 3215 2070 4295

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 3202 3215 2070 4295

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 3202 3215 2070 4295



11/18/14 10:24 AM

***Grand Totals

140031

R
e

g
is

tr
a

ti
o

n

B
a

ll
o

ts
 C

a
s

t

T
u

rn
o

u
t 

(%
)

P
R
O
P
 4
7

Y
E
S

N
O

P
R
O
P
 4
8

Y
E
S

N
O

CALIFORNIA

MARIPOSA COUNTY Statement of Vote

MAR_20141104_ENovember 4,2014

30 of 32

1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 668 441 372 715

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 512 507 345 670

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 709 828 494 1039

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 581 651 406 819

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 732 788 453 1052

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 118 63 63 113

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 3159 3174 2041 4242

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 3202 3215 2070 4295

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 320 338 233 419

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 43 41 29 53
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El Portal   1001 346 82 23.70 38 33

El Portal - Vote by Mail 346 116 33.53 59 48

Sweetwater   1002 198 0 0.00 0 0

Sweetwater - Vote by Mail 198 139 70.20 40 95

Midpines   1003 564 97 17.20 22 70

Midpines - Vote by Mail 564 260 46.10 102 156

Strawberry Creek   1004 53 0 0.00 0 0

Strawberry Creek - Vote by Mail 53 36 67.92 7 26

Yosemite   1005 376 103 27.39 38 58

Yosemite - Vote by Mail 376 84 22.34 29 52

Jerseydale   1006 368 63 17.12 9 54

Jerseydale - Vote by Mail 368 188 51.09 62 123

Bull Creek   2001 28 0 0.00 0 0

Bull Creek - Vote by Mail 28 16 57.14 6 10

Coulterville   2002 576 75 13.02 22 47

Coulterville - Vote by Mail 576 245 42.53 78 158

Exchequer   2003 573 94 16.40 21 72

Exchequer - Vote by Mail 573 270 47.12 92 169

Red Cloud   2005 582 131 22.51 48 81

Red Cloud - Vote by Mail 582 227 39.00 77 149

Catheys Valley   3001 670 193 28.81 48 141

Catheys Valley - Vote by Mail 670 259 38.66 81 171

Hornitos   3002 122 0 0.00 0 0

Hornitos - Vote by Mail 122 92 75.41 36 53

Mariposa West   3003 502 94 18.73 33 59

Mariposa West - Vote by Mail 502 260 51.79 89 166

Morman Bar   3004 748 154 20.59 40 111

Morman Bar - Vote by Mail 748 361 48.26 123 229

Oakvale   3005 61 0 0.00 0 0

Oakvale - Vote by Mail 61 43 70.49 9 33

Mt Bullion   3006 241 60 24.90 18 39

Mt Bullion - Vote by Mail 241 97 40.25 27 68

Darrah   4001 517 112 21.66 35 75

Darrah - Vote by Mail 517 227 43.91 88 135

Mariposa East   4002 688 140 20.35 47 88

Mariposa East - Vote by Mail 688 289 42.01 102 179

Gold Creek   4003 464 93 20.04 23 66

Gold Creek - Vote by Mail 464 202 43.53 64 130

Iron Oak   4004 342 68 19.88 17 49

Iron Oak - Vote by Mail 342 162 47.37 50 110

Indian Peak   5001 505 95 18.81 25 65

Indian Peak - Vote by Mail 505 239 47.33 84 154

Ponderosa   5002 616 126 20.45 31 93

Ponderosa - Vote by Mail 616 269 43.67 99 169

Wawona   5003 186 0 0.00 0 0

Wawona - Vote by Mail 186 89 47.85 22 64

Westfall   5004 635 112 17.64 39 72

Westfall - Vote by Mail 635 310 48.82 79 225

Humbug Creek   5005 534 103 19.29 29 71

Humbug Creek - Vote by Mail 534 221 41.39 65 151

Precinct Totals 10495 1995 19.01 583 1344

Vote by Mail Totals 10495 4701 44.79 1570 3023

Grand Totals 10495 6696 63.80 2153 4367

CALIFORNIA 10495 6696 63.80 2153 4367

4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2153 4367

8th SENATE DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2153 4367

5TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 10495 6696 63.80 2153 4367

1st BOARD OF EQUALIZATION 10495 6696 63.80 2153 4367
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1st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1905 1168 61.31 406 715

2nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1759 1058 60.15 344 686

3rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2344 1613 68.81 504 1070

4th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2011 1293 64.30 426 832

5th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 2476 1564 63.17 473 1064

YOSEMITE UNIFIED SD 376 187 49.73 67 110

MARIPOSA COUNTY UNIFIED 10309 6607 64.09 2131 4303

MARIPOSA 10495 6696 63.80 2153 4367

Lake Don Pedro CSD 1149 684 59.53 213 446

Yosemite Alpine CSD 186 89 47.85 22 64


